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Jill Baum AZ 480-966-0921 jilzan@cox.net

Kalen Dumke Voogt AZ 920-279-4514 kalenmvoogt@gmail.com

Donna Lynch AZ 617-320-1788 ddlynch01@yahoo.com

Lori Nelson AZ 480.488.3801 wildfirewhippets@juno.com     

Linda Buchholz BC 604-856-5660 swiftsure1@shaw.ca 
Bo Bengtson CA 805-646-3151 bobengtson@impulse.net 
Dianne Bowen CA 619-427-2982 oxfordwhippets@gmail.com 
Karen Gibson CA 918.299.1114 andauerwhp@aol.com

Lori Lawrence CA 858-756-4387 starlinewhips@gmail.com 
Pamela Magette CA 562-598-8717 solariswhippets@charter.net 
Christy Nelson CA 909-851-5165 lasma@earthlink.net 
Jamie Souza-Bartlett CA 415-933-9300 Jamie@limerickiw.com 
Betty Stites CA 530.477.1861 sighthound2@earthlink.net

Sue Vernon CA 760-723-1799 summitwhippets@gmail.com 
Lori Wilson-Paust CA 717-779-8600 whippies7@gmail.com

Dr. Lisa Costello IL 630-625-2019 mtncow@earthlink.net 
Tracy Hite CO 303-263-6395 tivio@msn.com 
Jackie Hubble CO 719-272-7037 sagehound@comcast.net 

Susan Mallonee CO 303-885-3178 amberwind13@gmail.com 
Claudia Miller CO 303-589-9238 edcjmiller@gmail.com 
Cindy Scott CO 719-337-6517 brookwood22@comcast.net 
Karen Lee FL 484-340-6258 surreyhillwhippets@gmail.com 
Kimberly Norton FL 215-872-1107 phasionwpt@aol.com

Sharon Sakson FL 609.306.2810 sharonsakson@mac.com

Chris Durance-Watkins GA 706-714-1093 cherche1@bellsouth.net

Linda Johnson GA 770-466-1049 whippetlvr@aol.com  

Kelly Riney GA 928-315-0207 festivawhippets@gmail.com 

Katie Rudolph GA 919-622-0011 festivaeast@hotmail.com 
Dr. Connie Brunkow IL 217-431-8972 WhippetWoman@msn.com 
Debbie Davenport     IL 815.756.6460 kamadak9@aol.com 
Crystal  McNulty IL 309-579-2946 hycks1@gmail.com 
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Kathy Rasmussen KS 913-681-8929 harmonywhippets@aol.com 
Patience Renzulli KY 270-575-9753 pcrenzulli@gmail.com

Johnnie Roe KY 770-402-6189 jmreau2017@gmail.com 

Barbara Henderson DVM MD 301-490-6598 whippoorwill01@verizon.net 
Phoebe Booth MA 203-240-9348 Shamasan@aol.com 
Iva Kimmelman MA 978-897-8950 iva@merciisle.com 
Donna Lynch MA 617-320-1788 ddlynch01@yahoo.com

Faith Diane Guest MI 586-781-6937 whippet_lady@hotmail.com 
Kay Nierengarten MN 218-729-8003 kay@northwindcatalog.com 
Cassandra Juelfs-Rogers MN 952-652-2555 crogers@cadan.com

David & Gina Samuelson  MN 612-201-3930 Samuelsond@aol.com 

Todd Miller MO 217-304-6120 jomyrwhipt@aol.com

Randy Tincher MO 404-216-3551 randy@tripletime.org 
Joan Goldstein NJ 908-561-3833 Gold-Dust-Whippet@att.net 
Russell McFadden NM 505.753.6782 rlmcfadden@outlook.com 
Joan Goldstein NJ 908.561.3833 Gold-Dust-Whippet@att.net

Lesley Potts NY 518-248-2835 falconeerkennels@gmail.com

Connie Alexander NC 336-644-1520 kachina100@att.net

Gail Boyd NC 919-362-4427 ableaimkennels@aol.com 
Mary Dukes NC 704.843.7195 putupyr@aol.com 
Dr. Susanne Hughes NC 919-471-9545 snowhill@earthlink.net  

Yvonne Sovereign NC 919-721-2384 canineart@windstream.net 
Mary Alderman OH 419- 475-2148 malderman@jaamawhippets.com 
Judy Lowther OH 216-459-8553 pfyrewhpts@hotmail.com  

Donna Bennett OK 918-671-7133 DBennett99281@gmail.com  

Ann Billups OR 541-767-3653 abillups@mac.com

Charles Roberts OR 503.631.7567 streborcr@gmail.com 
Karen Roberson PA 610-935-2922 robersk@aol.com 
Kathy Armato SC 803.254.2127 kathy.armato@gmail.com

Cindy Hatcher TN 931-788-6859 chatchera@aol.com

Alan & Elizabeth Arthur TX 817-431-2835 stargzr@att.net
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Denise & Harold "Red" Tatro TX 817-297-2398 redglen@sbcglobal.net

Doug & Ruth Broadfoot VA 713-253-5639 broadstrider@gmail.com  

Kristen Fredericks VA 757-371-6610 cofeature@gmail.com 
Wendy Gay VA 540-877-1385 wendygay@rodneygay.com  

Helen Brettell WA 360.668.0707 whipzoi@frontier.net

Stacey Davis WA 509-531-6402 Obailee@aol.com 
Mary Downing   WA 360-805-5620 WhimsyWhippets@gmail.com 
Paula Knight WV 304-559-9457 Templarwhippets@yahoo.com 
Doug & Mary Beth Arthur WI 414-355-4776 marial@wi.rr.com 
Shelly Kruger WI 715-325-5341 Kruger@wctc.net  


